504313159 04/10/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4359841

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GUOFU HU	04/06/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CIXI LETU TRAVELWARE CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	798 DANSHAN NORTH ROAD, CIXI		
City:	NINGBO, ZHEJIANG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code: 315399			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29599836

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 011 852-6078-6956

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: **GENERAL POST OFFICE** Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TR-1701-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	04/10/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 041935 FRAME: 0761

504313159

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Applic	ation Docket Number	TR-1701-USDS			
Whereas, the As	signor, co	nprising the following	named inventors:				
ASSIGNOR(s) INVENTOR(s)	Guafu Hu						
made an inventio	n entitled:	Memory Foam Pill	5. A				
for which an appl (Select one of the I		Letters Patent of the I	Jnited States:				
was filed in	the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Trademark ation Serial No.:	Office on,				
		Cixi Letu Travelwai	e Co., Lid.				
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		798 Danshan North Road, Cixi, Ningbo, Zhejiang 315399 China		315399			
is desirous of acc obtained therefor	Juiring our	entire right, title and in	nterest in and to said invention (and the Letters Patent to be			
One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri	3), and for seignor, in sesigns, th t for said in only base	other good and valual tending to be legally t e full and exclusive rig ivention, including all d thereon, and all Letti	yment by Assignee to Assignor ole consideration, the receipt of lound, hereby sells, assigns and ht, title and interest in and to as divisions, continuations, and cou- ars Patent, including reissues, to tvention corresponding thereto.	which is hereby I transfers to Assignee, its id invention, all applications itinuations-in-part thereof, all			
Assignor made or entered	hereby wa into which	rrants that no assigna would conflict with thi	nent, sale, agreement or encum s Assignment	brance has been or will be			
a legal represent possession, relati thereto, to execut countries in the n instrument	ative there ing to the i te all instru ame of the	of, to supply all inform naking and practice or iments proper to pater i Assignee, and to exe	upon request of the Assignee of ation and evidence of which the I said invention, to testify in any at the invention in the United Standard incute all instruments proper to content of the day indicated belowers.	Assignor has knowledge or legal proceeding relating ates of America and foreign arry out the intent of this			

r	Typed or	Printed Name	Signature	Date			
SIGNATURE	G	uofu Hu	Samuel Marie Constitution of the Constitution	nh_nv //.i			

PATENT REEL: 041935 FRAME: 0762